

Penn Hills Phase XI 2019 Sewer Repair Contracts

Contractor				Jet Jack, Inc.		Insight Pipe Contracting		Insituform Technologies, LLC	
Contract B- CIPP Lining Contract									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Unit Price	Total Bid Price
1	8" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	5100	\$ 32.00	\$ 163,200.00	\$ 33.79	\$ 172,329.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 249,900.00
2	10" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	400	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 17,600.00
3	12" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	1000	\$ 39.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,000.00
4	15" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	200	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00
5	18" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	100	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 148.50	\$ 14,850.00
6	24" CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	L.F.	150	\$ 165.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 27,750.00
7	Removal of Protruding Taps, complete in place	EA.	6	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00
8	Reinstatement of Active Service Laterals, complete in place	EA.	95	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 10,925.00
9	Grouting of Active Service Laterals, complete in place	EA.	5	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 8,375.00
10	8"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	1000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	Pre-CCTV Locate for Removed Repair	EA.	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 8,375.00

12	Lateral Connection and Main Assembly- 136 McCurdy Drive, complete in place	L.S.	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,368.00	\$ 7,368.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 8,375.00
13	Lateral Connection and Main Assembly- 140 McCurdy Drive, complete in place	L.S.	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,368.00	\$ 7,368.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 8,375.00
14	Traffic Control and Resident Notification, complete in place	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
15	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Total Base Bid Contract B- CIPP Lining Contract				\$ 288,200.00		\$ 336,065.00		\$ 486,825.00	
BOND/CHECK				BOND		BOND		BOND	
ADDENDA RECEIVED?				YES		YES		YES	

